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1 172 MEI MASSIMO M 1 B (M) 1 ATLETICA CASTELLO SOC.COOP.SPORT. DIL.CA PER AZIONI0:55:35 0:00:00 0 0:04:17
2 170 BANDINI NICOLO' M 2 B (M) 2 ATLETICA CASTELLO SOC.COOP.SPORT. DIL.CA PER AZIONI0:59:38 0:04:03 882 0:04:35
3 235 MACOLINO ADOLFO M 3 C (M) 1 GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 1:00:00 0:04:25 956 0:04:37
4 122 BERNASCONI MIRKO M 4 C (M) 2 ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI 1:01:00 0:05:25 1.154 0:04:42
5 250 ANSANO FABIO M 5 C (M) 3 ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:01:19 0:05:44 1.215 0:04:43
6 387 MUGNAIOLI MATTEO M 6 B (M) 3 UISP ATLETICA SIENA 1:01:29 0:05:54 1.247 0:04:44
7 369 MARINI GIUSEPPE M 7 B (M) 4 TIFERNO RUNNERS 1:01:40 0:06:05 1.282 0:04:45
8 56 PAGANELLI MATTEO M 8 B (M) 5 A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:01:59 0:06:24 1.342 0:04:46
9 397 PAGANELLI ALESSANDRO M 9 B (M) 6 A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:02:18 0:06:43 1.401 0:04:48

10 67 CUCCO ROBERTO M 10 B (M) 7 A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:02:25 0:06:50 1.423 0:04:48
11 153 SILICANI ANDREA M 11 C (M) 4 ATL. PARATICO 1:02:40 0:07:05 1.469 0:04:49
12 12 CIOCCOLINI GIUSEPPE M 12 D (M) 1 A.S.D. AT RUNNING 1:02:45 0:07:10 1.484 0:04:50
13 13 ROFENA ANDREA M 13 B (M) 8 A.S.D. AT RUNNING 1:02:47 0:07:12 1.490 0:04:50
14 100 NOTTOLINI CLAUDIO M 14 D (M) 2 ASD ATLETICA COSTA DARGENTO 1:02:47 0:07:12 1.490 0:04:50
15 150 MORBIDELLI EMILIANO M 15 C (M) 5 ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. 1:03:05 0:07:30 1.545 0:04:51
16 223 LIPPI DAMIANO M 16 C (M) 6 G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 1:03:10 0:07:35 1.560 0:04:52
17 120 CASTELLI MARCO M 17 A (M) 1 ASD GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 1:03:23 0:07:48 1.599 0:04:53
18 384 FROSOLINI PAOLO M 18 C (M) 7 UISP ABBADIA S.SALVATORE ASD 1:03:26 0:07:51 1.608 0:04:53
19 208 CASALINI CLAUDIO M 19 D (M) 3 G.S. ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO DIL. 1:03:58 0:08:23 1.703 0:04:55
20 276 MESSINA SAVERIO M 20 A (M) 2 MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 1:04:04 0:08:29 1.721 0:04:56
21 255 RIGACCI MASSIMO M 21 C (M) 8 LUIVAN SETTIGNANO 1:04:05 0:08:30 1.724 0:04:56
22 195 CLEMENTI DANIELE M 22 D (M) 4 CIRCOLO RICREATIVO SOLVAY 1:04:12 0:08:37 1.744 0:04:56
23 126 MENEGATTI ANDREA M 23 B (M) 9 ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE 1:04:18 0:08:43 1.762 0:04:57
24 349 D'ASCENZI GIORDANO M 24 A (M) 3 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO 1:04:24 0:08:49 1.779 0:04:57
25 97 FOIS CRISTIANO M 25 D (M) 5 ASD ATLETICA COSTA DARGENTO 1:04:26 0:08:51 1.785 0:04:57
26 274 BADIANI FEDERICO M 26 C (M) 9 MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 1:04:27 0:08:52 1.788 0:04:58
27 87 TALIANI MASSIMILIANO M 27 C (M) 10 A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:04:34 0:08:59 1.808 0:04:58
28 358 TOZZI FEDERICO M 28 B (M) 10 SEVENLIFE SSD 1:05:03 0:09:28 1.891 0:05:00
29 288 FRAPPI NICOLA M 29 B (M) 11 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 1:05:06 0:09:31 1.900 0:05:01
30 77 CHELI LUIGI M 30 B (M) 12 A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:05:07 0:09:32 1.903 0:05:01
31 11 CASTAGNINI ROBERTO M 31 C (M) 11 A.S.D. AT RUNNING 1:05:23 0:09:48 1.948 0:05:02
32 373 SFONDALMONDO MASSIMILIANO M 32 D (M) 6 TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL 1:05:51 0:10:16 2.026 0:05:04
33 286 BANELLI LUCA M 33 B (M) 13 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 1:05:55 0:10:20 2.037 0:05:04
34 135 MAZZARELLI GIACOMO M 34 D (M) 7 ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON 1:06:07 0:10:32 2.071 0:05:05
35 246 DEBOLINI COSIMO M 35 C (M) 12 IL GREGGE RIBELLE 1:06:09 0:10:34 2.076 0:05:05
36 205 RIA ROBERTO M 36 C (M) 13 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 1:06:28 0:10:53 2.128 0:05:07
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37 232 GIOVANNINI LORENZO M 37 C (M) 14 GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 1:06:41 0:11:06 2.163 0:05:08
38 226 SETTI FRANCESCA F 1 A (F) 1 G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 1:06:45 0:11:10 2.174 0:05:08
39 23 TURCHI GIULIO M 38 A (M) 4 A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:06:55 0:11:20 2.201 0:05:09
40 31 MORICONI SANDRO M 39 C (M) 15 A.S.D. G.P. MONTI DELLA TOLFA LAIRONE 1:07:19 0:11:44 2.265 0:05:11
41 290 REFI MIRKO M 40 C (M) 16 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 1:07:33 0:11:58 2.302 0:05:12
42 381 CASALI ALESSANDRO M 41 C (M) 17 UISP ABBADIA S.SALVATORE ASD 1:07:41 0:12:06 2.324 0:05:12
43 339 PERETTI MARCO M 42 B (M) 14 RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:07:58 0:12:23 2.368 0:05:14
44 2 MORONI FEDERICA F 2 C (F) 1 ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D. 1:08:02 0:12:27 2.378 0:05:14
45 272 DI PIETRO GIACOMO M 43 C (M) 18 MONTECALVI TRIAL 1:08:12 0:12:37 2.404 0:05:15
46 271 BARONI FRANCESCO M 44 C (M) 19 MONTECALVI TRIAL 1:08:18 0:12:43 2.420 0:05:15
47 254 GORI FILIPPO M 45 C (M) 20 LUIVAN SETTIGNANO 1:08:32 0:12:57 2.456 0:05:16
48 134 ORLANDI MICHELE M 46 B (M) 15 ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON 1:08:38 0:13:03 2.471 0:05:17
49 169 PRATESI MARCO M 47 B (M) 16 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO 1:08:42 0:13:07 2.482 0:05:17
50 206 ACCALAI ADOLFO M 48 E (M) 1 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 1:08:48 0:13:13 2.497 0:05:18
51 322 ISACCHI STEFANO M 49 C (M) 21 RUNCARD 1:08:56 0:13:21 2.517 0:05:18
52 355 MARZINI LORENZO M 50 A (M) 5 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO 1:09:11 0:13:36 2.555 0:05:19
53 60 PICCINI MANUELA F 3 C (F) 2 A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR 1:09:12 0:13:37 2.558 0:05:19
54 98 MATALONI FLAVIO M 51 C (M) 22 ASD ATLETICA COSTA DARGENTO 1:09:38 0:14:03 2.623 0:05:21
55 380 AREZZINI GIANNI M 52 D (M) 8 UISP ABBADIA S.SALVATORE ASD 1:09:46 0:14:11 2.642 0:05:22
56 227 RINALDI ANTONIO M 53 C (M) 23 G.S. POLIZIA DI STATO DI SIENA A.S.D. 1:09:49 0:14:14 2.650 0:05:22
57 124 FRANCESCHELLI LUIGI M 54 D (M) 9 ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI 1:09:50 0:14:15 2.652 0:05:22
58 53 FALSETTI ANTONIO M 55 D (M) 10 A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:10:20 0:14:45 2.726 0:05:25
59 99 MUNICCHI MARCELLA F 4 D (F) 1 ASD ATLETICA COSTA DARGENTO 1:10:33 0:14:58 2.757 0:05:26
60 253 GRILLO MANUELE M 56 C (M) 24 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D. 1:10:40 0:15:05 2.774 0:05:26
61 277 SILVESTRI DAVIDE M 57 A (M) 6 MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 1:10:40 0:15:05 2.774 0:05:26
62 184 BULLERI MARCO M 58 D (M) 11 ATLETICA RIVELLINO PIOMBINO 1:10:51 0:15:16 2.801 0:05:27
63 59 COSTANZI ENRICO M 59 C (M) 25 A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR 1:11:11 0:15:36 2.848 0:05:29
64 178 GALLUCCI ALESSANDRO M 60 C (M) 26 ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. 1:11:17 0:15:42 2.863 0:05:29
65 103 NANU ANA F 5 C (F) 3 ASD ATLETICA RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO 1:11:20 0:15:45 2.870 0:05:29
66 116 LAZZERINI GIANFRANCO M 61 C (M) 27 ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS C.LAGO-DLF 1:11:54 0:16:19 2.950 0:05:32
67 225 SALAS ANDREA BERNARDITA F 6 C (F) 4 G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 1:12:08 0:16:33 2.982 0:05:33
68 264 MERLINI PAOLO M 62 B (M) 17 MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:12:19 0:16:44 3.008 0:05:34
69 353 GIOMI EDOARDO M 63 B (M) 18 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO 1:12:33 0:16:58 3.040 0:05:35
70 166 CABIDDU GIOVANNI BATTISTA M 64 D (M) 12 ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA 1:12:39 0:17:04 3.053 0:05:35
71 242 CESETTI FRANCESCO M 65 C (M) 28 GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D 1:12:49 0:17:14 3.076 0:05:36
72 47 CARLINI STEFANO M 66 D (M) 13 A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:12:57 0:17:22 3.094 0:05:37
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73 383 FABBRINI ROBERTO M 67 B (M) 19 UISP ABBADIA S.SALVATORE ASD 1:13:11 0:17:36 3.126 0:05:38
74 167 CANCELLONI MARCELLO M 68 C (M) 29 ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA 1:13:23 0:17:48 3.153 0:05:39
75 294 OTTANELLI ALESSIO M 69 C (M) 30 POL. R. MURRI ELLERA 1:13:27 0:17:52 3.162 0:05:39
76 340 PISCIOTTANO ROSSANO M 70 D (M) 14 RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:13:29 0:17:54 3.166 0:05:39
77 198 LEONARDI VIRGINIA F 7 B (F) 1 FILIRUN TEAM ASD 1:13:33 0:17:58 3.175 0:05:40
78 341 RENZI LUCIANO M 71 B (M) 20 RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:13:44 0:18:09 3.200 0:05:40
79 108 FIORAVANTI CARLO M 72 D (M) 15 ASD BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 1:13:48 0:18:13 3.208 0:05:41
80 93 GOLINI ALBERTO M 73 D (M) 16 ASD 4 STORMO 1:13:56 0:18:21 3.226 0:05:41
81 123 CASTELLINI GIANNI M 74 D (M) 17 ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI 1:14:15 0:18:40 3.268 0:05:43
82 234 IANNILLI CARLO M 75 D (M) 18 GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 1:14:19 0:18:44 3.276 0:05:43
83 90 SCALZO ANTONIO M 76 D (M) 19 A.S.D.LE ANCELLE 1:14:25 0:18:50 3.290 0:05:44
84 338 PARRANO FABRIZIO M 77 B (M) 21 RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:14:40 0:19:05 3.322 0:05:45
85 229 BERTOLINI ADEMARO M 78 E (M) 2 GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 1:14:46 0:19:11 3.335 0:05:45
86 213 DE IULIS STEFANO M 79 D (M) 20 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 1:14:51 0:19:16 3.346 0:05:46
87 94 PERIN MARCO M 80 B (M) 22 ASD 4 STORMO 1:14:52 0:19:17 3.348 0:05:46
88 197 MOCCIA TOMMASO M 81 A (M) 7 ESERCITO SPORT & GIOVANI 1:14:54 0:19:19 3.352 0:05:46
89 114 CANNONI MIRKO M 82 D (M) 21 ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS C.LAGO-DLF 1:15:07 0:19:32 3.380 0:05:47
90 9 LUPI DAMIANA F 8 D (F) 2 A.S. ATL. VINCI 1:15:11 0:19:36 3.389 0:05:47
91 1 DI BENEDETTO MARIKA F 9 B (F) 2 ASD ATLETICA COSTA DARGENTO 1:15:15 0:19:40 3.397 0:05:47
92 68 FLORIANI FRANCESCO M 83 D (M) 22 A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:15:19 0:19:44 3.406 0:05:48
93 196 CARBONE MASSIMO M 84 D (M) 23 DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO GROSSETO 1:16:12 0:20:37 3.517 0:05:52
94 109 VALENTINI ENZO M 85 C (M) 31 ASD BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 1:16:16 0:20:41 3.525 0:05:52
95 300 LANZI CLAUDIO M 86 C (M) 32 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:16:24 0:20:49 3.542 0:05:53
96 396 DI SABATO GIOVANNI M 87 D (M) 24 RUNCARD 1:16:28 0:20:53 3.550 0:05:53
97 149 CAPORICCI LAURA F 10 C (F) 5 ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 1:16:32 0:20:57 3.558 0:05:53
98 24 SMERA SERGIO M 88 C (M) 33 A.S.D. ATLETICA VETRALLA 1:16:36 0:21:01 3.566 0:05:54
99 377 PERUZZI MAGDALENA F 11 A (F) 2 U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA 1:16:47 0:21:12 3.589 0:05:54

100 388 MORETTI TIBERIO M 89 E (M) 3 UISP COMIT. TERR. FORLI-CESENA 1:16:50 0:21:15 3.595 0:05:55
101 372 PIASTRA LORENA F 12 C (F) 6 TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL 1:17:00 0:21:25 3.615 0:05:55
102 367 CARDONI CLAUDIO M 90 D (M) 25 TARQUINIA ATHLETICS TEAM A.S.D. 1:17:03 0:21:28 3.621 0:05:56
103 136 CHELINI ORIANO M 91 E (M) 4 ASD TRACK & FIELD MASTER GROSS 1:17:10 0:21:35 3.636 0:05:56
104 356 TAGLIENTI EROS M 92 C (M) 34 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO 1:17:10 0:21:35 3.636 0:05:56
105 82 LAMBRECHT LISA F 13 B (F) 3 A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:17:17 0:21:42 3.650 0:05:57
106 343 ROGO ALESSANDRO M 93 D (M) 26 RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:17:31 0:21:56 3.678 0:05:58
107 378 ORSINI  FEDERICI CRISTIANO M 94 C (M) 35 U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA 1:17:39 0:22:04 3.694 0:05:58
108 224 MACELLONI BEATRICE F 14 A (F) 3 G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 1:17:40 0:22:05 3.696 0:05:59

Paolo
Evidenziato
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109 164 PELAGRACCI FILIPPO M 95 C (M) 36 ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE 1:17:42 0:22:07 3.700 0:05:59
110 39 DUCHINI ROBERTO M 96 D (M) 27 A.S.D. LA CHIANINA 1:17:43 0:22:08 3.702 0:05:59
111 279 TOCCAFONDI GRUNWALD EVA F 15 D (F) 3 MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 1:17:51 0:22:16 3.718 0:05:59
112 236 PLATINI ANDREA M 97 C (M) 37 GRUPPO POD. I RISORTI BUONCONVENTO A.S.D 1:18:02 0:22:27 3.740 0:06:00
113 252 GABRIELLI STEFANIA F 16 C (F) 7 ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA 1:18:05 0:22:30 3.745 0:06:00
114 221 TORRINI ANDREA M 98 D (M) 28 G.S. MAIANO 1:18:18 0:22:43 3.771 0:06:01
115 404 KONE ALI M 99 A (M) 8 GRUPPO POD. I RISORTI BUONCONVENTO A.S.D 1:18:20 0:22:45 3.775 0:06:02
116 8 BERTINI PAOLO M 100 D (M) 29 A.S. ATL. VINCI 1:18:23 0:22:48 3.781 0:06:02
117 359 GIULIANINI GIULIANO M 101 D (M) 30 SILVANO FEDI A.S.D. 1:18:28 0:22:53 3.791 0:06:02
118 352 GIANNITTI PIETRO M 102 C (M) 38 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO 1:18:34 0:22:59 3.802 0:06:03
119 121 BIGAZZI ANTONIO M 103 D (M) 31 ASD PODISTICA EMPOLESE 1986 1:18:57 0:23:22 3.847 0:06:04
120 361 MEI ROBERTO M 104 E (M) 5 SILVANO FEDI A.S.D. 1:19:08 0:23:33 3.868 0:06:05
121 147 RONDINI SIMONE M 105 D (M) 32 ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:19:20 0:23:45 3.891 0:06:06
122 321 D'ASCANIO MARIO M 106 C (M) 39 RUNCARD 1:19:29 0:23:54 3.908 0:06:07
123 263 MANGIAVACCHI STEFANO M 107 D (M) 33 MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:19:29 0:23:54 3.908 0:06:07
124 5 BARBACCIA ARTURO M 108 D (M) 34 A.S.D.LE ANCELLE 1:19:41 0:24:06 3.931 0:06:08
125 398 GALANELLI STEFANO M 109 D (M) 35 ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO 1:19:43 0:24:08 3.935 0:06:08
126 37 BONCOMPAGNI UGO M 110 D (M) 36 A.S.D. LA CHIANINA 1:19:45 0:24:10 3.939 0:06:08
127 168 COVARELLI MAURO M 111 E (M) 6 ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA 1:19:48 0:24:13 3.945 0:06:08
128 382 COPPI STEFANIA F 17 C (F) 8 UISP ABBADIA S.SALVATORE ASD 1:19:49 0:24:14 3.946 0:06:08
129 379 MILILOTTI RICCARDO M 112 D (M) 37 A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:19:54 0:24:19 3.956 0:06:09
130 360 GORI CLAUDIO M 113 E (M) 7 SILVANO FEDI A.S.D. 1:19:57 0:24:22 3.962 0:06:09
131 391 RENNI LEONARDO M 114 E (M) 8 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PESARO - URBINO 1:19:59 0:24:24 3.965 0:06:09
132 238 LEONCINI RICCARDO M 115 D (M) 38 GRUPPO SPORTIVO LUCIGNANO VAL DARBIA 1:20:09 0:24:34 3.984 0:06:10
133 139 BARBERINI PIETRO M 116 E (M) 9 ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:20:21 0:24:46 4.007 0:06:11
134 363 PIAZZI SIMONE M 117 B (M) 23 SOCIETA ATLETICA CASTIGLIONESE 1:20:22 0:24:47 4.008 0:06:11
135 143 GIULIANI ANDREA M 118 E (M) 10 ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:20:30 0:24:55 4.023 0:06:12
136 171 DE ROCCO CRISTINA F 18 D (F) 4 ATLETICA CASTELLO SOC.COOP.SPORT. DIL.CA PER AZIONI1:20:33 0:24:58 4.029 0:06:12
137 218 CIMARELLI GABRIELE M 119 C (M) 40 G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI 1:20:36 0:25:01 4.034 0:06:12
138 282 VISCONTI IGNAZIO M 120 D (M) 39 PERCORRERE IL SILE 1:20:45 0:25:10 4.051 0:06:13
139 88 RIGHI FRANCESCO M 121 C (M) 41 A.S.D.LE ANCELLE 1:20:53 0:25:18 4.066 0:06:13
140 14 FRONTANI MASSIMO M 122 D (M) 40 ATLETICA PONTICINO 1:21:11 0:25:36 4.099 0:06:15
141 191 BOTARELLI NICOLA M 123 C (M) 42 C.S. OLIMPIA POGGIO AL VENTO A.S.D. 1:21:28 0:25:53 4.130 0:06:16
142 179 KRUSZYNSKA BOZENA ANNA F 19 C (F) 9 ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. 1:21:30 0:25:55 4.133 0:06:16
143 22 TOMASZUN MONIKA F 20 D (F) 5 A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:21:33 0:25:58 4.139 0:06:16
144 69 LISI ANDREA M 124 B (M) 24 A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:21:34 0:25:59 4.141 0:06:17
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145 273 ZUGAJ MARCIN MARE M 125 B (M) 25 MONTECALVI TRIAL 1:21:40 0:26:05 4.152 0:06:17
146 249 CIRRI ROBERTO M 126 C (M) 43 LA BATTAGLIA RUNNERS ANGHIARI 1:21:51 0:26:16 4.171 0:06:18
147 393 BERTARELLI ENRICO M 127 E (M) 11 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE VITERBO 1:21:56 0:26:21 4.180 0:06:18
148 137 GUERRI LUCIANO M 128 D (M) 41 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 1:22:03 0:26:28 4.193 0:06:19
149 186 D'AIUTO CARLO M 129 E (M) 12 ATLETICA SIGNA A.S.D. 1:22:04 0:26:29 4.195 0:06:19
150 237 CHIARION FRANCESCO M 130 C (M) 44 GRUPPO SPORTIVO LUCIGNANO VAL DARBIA 1:22:16 0:26:41 4.216 0:06:20
151 35 CECCONI TOMMASO M 131 C (M) 45 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI 1:22:17 0:26:42 4.218 0:06:20
152 336 EUSEPI LUCA M 132 C (M) 46 RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:22:22 0:26:47 4.227 0:06:20
153 295 BERSAGLIA ANTONIO M 133 C (M) 47 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:22:29 0:26:54 4.239 0:06:21
154 296 CARATELLI GIANLUIGI M 134 C (M) 48 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:22:32 0:26:57 4.244 0:06:21
155 51 DE CHIGI LUCIO M 135 D (M) 42 A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:22:36 0:27:01 4.252 0:06:21
156 190 FERI ALESAANDRO M 136 D (M) 43 C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA 1:22:47 0:27:12 4.271 0:06:22
157 131 RICCI VERONICA F 21 D (F) 6 ASD SIENARUNNERS 1:22:49 0:27:14 4.274 0:06:22
158 268 TANZINI SILVANO M 137 D (M) 44 MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:22:50 0:27:15 4.276 0:06:22
159 342 RENZI PIETRO M 138 E (M) 13 RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:22:51 0:27:16 4.278 0:06:22
160 308 BERNI ROSA F 22 D (F) 7 POLISPORTIVA ORIOLO 1:22:53 0:27:18 4.281 0:06:23
161 348 CAPOLINGUA GIUSEPPE M 139 D (M) 45 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO 1:23:01 0:27:26 4.295 0:06:23
162 331 BORGOGNONI MARCO M 140 C (M) 49 RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:23:20 0:27:45 4.329 0:06:25
163 376 NESPOLI ALESSANDRO M 141 C (M) 50 U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA 1:23:20 0:27:45 4.329 0:06:25
164 399 TAFANI SANDRO M 142 D (M) 46 OLTRARNO POLISPORTIVA A.S.D. 1:23:20 0:27:45 4.329 0:06:25
165 63 BURRONI GIOVANNI M 143 D (M) 47 A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:23:28 0:27:53 4.342 0:06:25
166 129 MARTORANA ALESSANDRO M 144 E (M) 14 A.S.D. SIENARUNNERS 1:23:34 0:27:59 4.353 0:06:26
167 375 MONNANNI ENRICO M 145 D (M) 48 U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA 1:23:37 0:28:02 4.358 0:06:26
168 328 SOTTILE GIUSEPPE M 146 E (M) 15 RUNCARD 1:23:42 0:28:07 4.366 0:06:26
169 333 CIOFO DOMENICO M 147 C (M) 51 RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:23:59 0:28:24 4.396 0:06:28
170 36 ATTEMPATI ANDREA M 148 D (M) 49 A.S.D. LA CHIANINA 1:24:01 0:28:26 4.399 0:06:28
171 209 CACCIANI ANDREA M 149 C (M) 52 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 1:24:01 0:28:26 4.399 0:06:28
172 394 RICCI PAOLO M 150 D (M) 50 VITERBO RUNNERS 1:24:04 0:28:29 4.404 0:06:28
173 259 FUSI MAURO M 151 E (M) 16 MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:24:17 0:28:42 4.426 0:06:29
174 17 BARBETTI ALESSANDRO M 152 E (M) 17 A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:24:17 0:28:42 4.426 0:06:29
175 302 MAIETTO MASSIMO M 153 E (M) 18 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:24:21 0:28:46 4.433 0:06:29
176 251 RAUSSE DANIELA F 23 C (F) 10 LA FONTANINA ASS. PROMOZIONE SOCIALE 1:24:25 0:28:50 4.440 0:06:30
177 45 CRISTIANINI FLAVIA F 24 D (F) 8 A.S.D. LUCCA MARATHON 1:24:29 0:28:54 4.447 0:06:30
178 222 NOTTOLINI ANDREA M 154 C (M) 53 UISP ABBADIA S.SALVATORE ASD 1:24:31 0:28:56 4.450 0:06:30
179 400 DRAOLI MARIA CRISTINA F 25 D (F) 9 LUNATICI ELLERA CORCIANO ASD 1:24:33 0:28:58 4.453 0:06:30
180 142 CONTI LORENZO M 155 C (M) 54 ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:24:45 0:29:10 4.473 0:06:31
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181 309 FOGLIETTA ANDREA M 156 B (M) 26 REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI 1:25:00 0:29:25 4.499 0:06:32
182 326 PINDO ANTONIO M 157 B (M) 27 RUNCARD 1:25:10 0:29:35 4.515 0:06:33
183 80 GAMBERI CRISTINA F 26 C (F) 11 A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:25:15 0:29:40 4.523 0:06:34
184 112 FARANO GIOVANNI M 158 E (M) 19 ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS C.LAGO-DLF 1:25:19 0:29:44 4.530 0:06:34
185 335 DIAZ TRONCOSO IVAN M 159 D (M) 51 RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:25:22 0:29:47 4.535 0:06:34
186 315 ARIETI ALESSANDRO M 160 D (M) 52 RUNCARD 1:25:38 0:30:03 4.561 0:06:35
187 65 CANTAGALLI GUIDO M 161 D (M) 53 A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:25:45 0:30:10 4.573 0:06:36
188 283 COSTARELLI LEONARDO M 162 C (M) 55 PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA 1:25:49 0:30:14 4.579 0:06:36
189 180 LORETI MAURO M 163 C (M) 56 ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. 1:25:53 0:30:18 4.586 0:06:36
190 301 LANZI MASSIMO M 164 D (M) 54 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:25:54 0:30:19 4.588 0:06:37
191 329 SPINELLI CARLO M 165 E (M) 20 RUNCARD 1:25:58 0:30:23 4.594 0:06:37
192 21 TOMASZUN MAREK M 166 D (M) 55 A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:26:05 0:30:30 4.606 0:06:37
193 111 TOGNETTI FRANCESCO M 167 B (M) 28 ASD EMPOLI TRIATHLON 1:26:07 0:30:32 4.609 0:06:38
194 92 CINQUEGRANA ANDREA M 168 D (M) 56 ASD 4 STORMO 1:26:09 0:30:34 4.612 0:06:38
195 323 NESPOLI MATTEO M 169 C (M) 57 RUNCARD 1:26:16 0:30:41 4.623 0:06:38
196 46 ANDREI BENEDETTO M 170 C (M) 58 A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:26:22 0:30:47 4.633 0:06:39
197 293 FERRI MIRCO M 171 C (M) 59 POL. ARCI UISP VENTURINA 1:26:23 0:30:48 4.635 0:06:39
198 270 ANGELI CLAUDIO M 172 C (M) 60 MONTECALVI TRIAL 1:26:28 0:30:53 4.643 0:06:39
199 43 ZALAMBANI SILVIO M 173 D (M) 57 A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA 1:26:30 0:30:55 4.646 0:06:39
200 181 MARIANELLO GABRIELE M 174 B (M) 29 ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. 1:26:32 0:30:57 4.649 0:06:39
201 351 FORTE MARCO M 175 C (M) 61 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO 1:26:42 0:31:07 4.665 0:06:40
202 219 SILIMBANI RUGGERO M 176 D (M) 58 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 1:26:44 0:31:09 4.668 0:06:40
203 365 AQUILANI GIORGIO ONORATO M 177 B (M) 30 T.T.T. ASD APS 1:26:47 0:31:12 4.673 0:06:41
204 297 GOVERNATORI GIOVANNA F 27 C (F) 12 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:26:53 0:31:18 4.683 0:06:41
205 20 GIANNINI EMANUELE M 178 C (M) 62 A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:27:00 0:31:25 4.694 0:06:42
206 10 ANSELMI ACHILLE M 179 D (M) 59 A.S.D. AT RUNNING 1:27:01 0:31:26 4.696 0:06:42
207 145 PIZZOLANTE VINCENZO M 180 D (M) 60 ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:27:03 0:31:28 4.699 0:06:42
208 165 TINÃˆ VIOLA F 28 C (F) 13 ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE 1:27:05 0:31:30 4.702 0:06:42
209 50 CHIEZZI ALESSANDRO M 181 D (M) 61 A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:27:08 0:31:33 4.707 0:06:42
210 212 CAVARRA MARCO M 182 D (M) 62 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 1:27:14 0:31:39 4.716 0:06:43
211 220 SPORTELLI TIZIANA F 29 D (F) 10 G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 1:27:24 0:31:49 4.732 0:06:43
212 57 RADICCHI MANUEL M 183 B (M) 31 A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:27:40 0:32:05 4.757 0:06:45
213 146 REDA FRANCESCO M 184 D (M) 63 ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:27:41 0:32:06 4.759 0:06:45
214 199 MARZIALI DANILO M 185 E (M) 21 FILIRUN TEAM ASD 1:27:45 0:32:10 4.765 0:06:45
215 95 SCOVAVENTI MATTEO M 186 C (M) 63 ASD 4 STORMO 1:28:00 0:32:25 4.788 0:06:46
216 83 MARIANELLI DANILO M 187 D (M) 64 A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:28:09 0:32:34 4.802 0:06:47
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217 177 CEORNEI ANA MARIA F 30 C (F) 14 ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. 1:28:38 0:33:03 4.847 0:06:49
218 79 FALCONI MIRCO M 188 D (M) 65 A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:28:40 0:33:05 4.850 0:06:49
219 403 ROMANI SAMUELE M 189 D (M) 66 STILE LIBERO - SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIALE ONLUS E SPORTIVA1:28:41 0:33:06 4.852 0:06:49
220 104 RIGHINI SOLERTE M 190 E (M) 22 ASD ATLETICA RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO 1:28:49 0:33:14 4.864 0:06:50
221 44 COGILLI PAOLO M 191 C (M) 64 A.S.D. LUCCA MARATHON 1:28:55 0:33:20 4.873 0:06:50
222 19 DI BETTO JACOPO M 192 B (M) 32 A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:29:12 0:33:37 4.899 0:06:52
223 233 BACCHIEGA CRISTINA F 31 B (F) 4 GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 1:29:18 0:33:43 4.908 0:06:52
224 320 CERINO SIMONE M 193 C (M) 65 RUNCARD 1:29:22 0:33:47 4.914 0:06:53
225 130 MORI LUIGI M 194 C (M) 66 ASD SIENARUNNERS 1:29:22 0:33:47 4.914 0:06:53
226 118 SOLFANELLI MIRCO M 195 D (M) 67 ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS C.LAGO-DLF 1:29:28 0:33:53 4.923 0:06:53
227 266 SENESI MASSIMILIANO M 196 D (M) 68 MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:29:34 0:33:59 4.932 0:06:53
228 48 CESARETTI ERIKA F 32 B (F) 5 A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:29:54 0:34:19 4.962 0:06:55
229 318 BIONDI MARIO M 197 C (M) 67 RUNCARD 1:29:55 0:34:20 4.963 0:06:55
230 32 BUSSAGLI ANDREA M 198 D (M) 69 A.S.D. G.S. BELLAVISTA 1:29:58 0:34:23 4.968 0:06:55
231 312 BETTO FRANCESCA F 33 C (F) 15 RIDERS TEAM CECINA 1:30:01 0:34:26 4.972 0:06:56
232 366 LUCCHETTI SILVIA F 34 B (F) 6 T.T.T. ASD APS 1:30:03 0:34:28 4.975 0:06:56
233 133 GREGORI ROBERTO M 199 E (M) 23 ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON 1:30:08 0:34:33 4.983 0:06:56
234 284 PELLI ALESSANDRA F 35 D (F) 11 PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA 1:30:12 0:34:37 4.989 0:06:56
235 189 SCARLINI SARA F 36 C (F) 16 BANDA DEI MALANDRINI A.S.D. 1:30:17 0:34:42 4.996 0:06:57
236 4 MALA' STEPANKA F 37 D (F) 12 ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:30:20 0:34:45 5.000 0:06:57
237 119 TRIMARCHI MICHELE M 200 C (M) 68 ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS C.LAGO-DLF 1:30:21 0:34:46 5.002 0:06:57
238 185 PORTA FEDERICO M 201 B (M) 33 ATLETICA RIVELLINO PIOMBINO 1:30:31 0:34:56 5.017 0:06:58
239 330 TARMATI LUCIO M 202 B (M) 34 RUNCARD 1:30:42 0:35:07 5.033 0:06:59
240 319 BRIZIO ORIANO M 203 C (M) 69 RUNCARD 1:30:44 0:35:09 5.036 0:06:59
241 303 MARTINI MICHELA F 38 D (F) 13 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:30:48 0:35:13 5.042 0:06:59
242 299 GRISOSTOMI ALESSANDRO M 204 D (M) 70 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:30:49 0:35:14 5.043 0:06:59
243 25 BREGA DANIELA MARIA F 39 D (F) 14 A.S.D. AURORA ARCI RAVACCIANO 1948 1:30:50 0:35:15 5.044 0:06:59
244 38 CALDESI FULVIO M 205 D (M) 71 A.S.D. LA CHIANINA 1:30:59 0:35:24 5.058 0:07:00
245 314 ALLEGRIA SERGIO M 206 C (M) 70 RUNCARD 1:31:10 0:35:35 5.074 0:07:01
246 33 CASULA LUIGI M 207 E (M) 24 A.S.D. G.S. BELLAVISTA 1:31:14 0:35:39 5.079 0:07:01
247 332 CEPPITELLI AGOSTINO M 208 C (M) 71 RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:31:20 0:35:45 5.088 0:07:02
248 267 STEFANUCCI CARLO M 209 D (M) 72 MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:31:36 0:36:01 5.111 0:07:03
249 49 CESARETTI MASSIMO M 210 D (M) 73 A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:32:13 0:36:38 5.164 0:07:06
250 102 SCLANO SILVIA F 40 C (F) 17 ASD ATLETICA COSTA DARGENTO 1:32:29 0:36:54 5.186 0:07:07
251 345 SALDER SEVERINO M 211 D (M) 74 RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:32:36 0:37:01 5.196 0:07:07
252 261 LUPPPOLI GIULIA F 41 C (F) 18 MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:32:45 0:37:10 5.209 0:07:08
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253 192 CAPPANNOLI FEDERICO M 212 C (M) 72 C.S. OLIMPIA POGGIO AL VENTO A.S.D. 1:32:46 0:37:11 5.210 0:07:08
254 248 MAURELLO VINCENZO M 213 D (M) 75 IL PONTE SCANDICCI A.S.D. PODISTICA 1:32:46 0:37:11 5.210 0:07:08
255 298 GRANI CRISTINA F 42 C (F) 19 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:32:52 0:37:17 5.219 0:07:09
256 311 RUSSO DONATELLA F 43 B (F) 7 REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI 1:32:56 0:37:21 5.224 0:07:09
257 289 MENCHETTI ADRIANO M 214 E (M) 25 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 1:32:58 0:37:23 5.227 0:07:09
258 337 MEASSI GIAMPIERO M 215 D (M) 76 RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:32:58 0:37:23 5.227 0:07:09
259 200 MIGLIORI FEDERICA F 44 B (F) 8 FILIRUN TEAM ASD 1:33:33 0:37:58 5.275 0:07:12
260 201 OCCHIOLINI FILIPPO M 216 C (M) 73 FILIRUN TEAM ASD 1:33:33 0:37:58 5.275 0:07:12
261 91 BICOCCHI SILVIA F 45 C (F) 20 ASD 4 STORMO 1:34:07 0:38:32 5.322 0:07:14
262 278 SILVESTRI LUCA M 217 D (M) 77 MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 1:34:16 0:38:41 5.334 0:07:15
263 231 FABI ANDREA M 218 C (M) 74 GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 1:34:30 0:38:55 5.353 0:07:16
264 292 PIGNATELLI CARMELA F 46 D (F) 15 PODISTICA TUSCIA A.S.D. 1:34:43 0:39:08 5.371 0:07:17
265 334 CUTRONA ILENIA F 47 B (F) 9 RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:34:53 0:39:18 5.384 0:07:18
266 374 MILANI MANUEL M 219 D (M) 78 U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA 1:34:59 0:39:24 5.392 0:07:18
267 406 TOMASO CRISCUOLI M 220 C (M) 75 RUNCARD 1:35:21 0:39:46 5.421 0:07:20
268 42 SANTI PATRIZIA F 48 D (F) 16 A.S.D. LA CHIANINA 1:35:23 0:39:48 5.424 0:07:20
269 362 LAZZERINI CARLA F 49 D (F) 17 SOC. ATL. VOLTERRA 1:35:24 0:39:49 5.425 0:07:20
270 310 MATALONI ANTONELLA F 50 D (F) 18 REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI 1:35:43 0:40:08 5.450 0:07:22
271 240 CALONACI SAVERIO M 221 D (M) 79 GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D 1:36:07 0:40:32 5.482 0:07:24
272 214 DUCHI LAURA F 51 C (F) 21 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 1:36:09 0:40:34 5.484 0:07:24
273 3 FIORETTO LUIGI M 222 D (M) 80 TAVARNELLE U. P. 1:36:15 0:40:40 5.492 0:07:24
274 347 CALLAIOLI RICCARDO M 223 D (M) 81 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO 1:36:32 0:40:57 5.514 0:07:26
275 16 VAGNUZZI CARLO M 224 E (M) 26 ATLETICA PONTICINO 1:36:36 0:41:01 5.519 0:07:26
276 390 MASETTI ANNAMARIA F 52 D (F) 19 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PESARO - URBINO 1:36:44 0:41:09 5.530 0:07:27
277 66 CORSI ILARIA F 53 D (F) 20 A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:36:46 0:41:11 5.532 0:07:27
278 245 CALZONI SIMONA F 54 D (F) 21 IL GREGGE RIBELLE 1:37:10 0:41:35 5.563 0:07:29
279 247 GORELLI SIMONA F 55 D (F) 22 IL GREGGE RIBELLE 1:37:10 0:41:35 5.563 0:07:29
280 210 CAMBONI MASSIMILIANO M 225 D (M) 82 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 1:37:18 0:41:43 5.573 0:07:29
281 269 TOMELLERI CESARE M 226 C (M) 76 MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:37:19 0:41:44 5.574 0:07:29
282 70 MICHELANGELI MATTIA M 227 A (M) 9 A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:38:19 0:42:44 5.650 0:07:34
283 40 MARTINELLI ROBERTO M 228 D (M) 83 A.S.D. LA CHIANINA 1:38:31 0:42:56 5.665 0:07:35
284 389 CANDIRACCI DANIELE M 229 C (M) 77 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIVITAVECCHIA 1:38:59 0:43:24 5.699 0:07:37
285 207 BIANCHI WALTER M 230 E (M) 27 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 1:39:15 0:43:40 5.719 0:07:38
286 280 ROSSI MAURIZIO M 231 D (M) 84 MORELLO RUNNERS ASD 1:39:40 0:44:05 5.749 0:07:40
287 18 CAFAGNA ANTONIO M 232 D (M) 85 A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:39:46 0:44:11 5.757 0:07:41
288 132 DE MARTINO MATTEO M 233 D (M) 86 ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON 1:40:04 0:44:29 5.778 0:07:42
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289 81 GIANNINI PAOLO M 234 D (M) 87 A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:40:10 0:44:35 5.786 0:07:42
290 34 BARRASSO ANTONIO M 235 E (M) 28 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI 1:40:21 0:44:46 5.799 0:07:43
291 89 SANTORI AMBRA F 56 B (F) 10 A.S.D.LE ANCELLE 1:40:54 0:45:19 5.838 0:07:46
292 140 BICCHI CLAUDIO M 236 A (M) 10 ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:41:21 0:45:46 5.870 0:07:48
293 115 GUERRIERI MASSIMO M 237 E (M) 29 ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS C.LAGO-DLF 1:41:22 0:45:47 5.871 0:07:48
294 230 CHIODINI ANDREA M 238 D (M) 88 GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 1:41:59 0:46:24 5.914 0:07:51
295 256 ALESSANDRI SALVATORE M 239 E (M) 30 MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:42:09 0:46:34 5.926 0:07:52
296 317 BAGNOLI MARCO M 240 B (M) 35 RUNCARD 1:42:50 0:47:15 5.973 0:07:55
297 152 FERRANTINI SEVERINA F 57 D (F) 23 ATL. MONTE MARIO 1:42:56 0:47:21 5.980 0:07:55
300 127 AMADDII ROBERTO M 242 E (M) 31 A.S.D. SIENARUNNERS 1:43:10 0:47:35 5.995 0:07:56
301 106 GIOVAGNOLA SIMONA F 59 C (F) 23 ASD AVIS FOIANO 1:43:29 0:47:54 6.017 0:07:58
302 193 MIGLIORINI CATIA F 60 D (F) 24 C.S. OLIMPIA POGGIO AL VENTO A.S.D. 1:43:33 0:47:58 6.021 0:07:58
303 101 PICCHIANTI ORLANDO M 243 E (M) 32 ASD ATLETICA COSTA DARGENTO 1:43:34 0:47:59 6.023 0:07:58
304 74 ROSATI MICHELE M 244 C (M) 78 A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:43:38 0:48:03 6.027 0:07:58
305 211 CARIA MASSIMO M 245 D (M) 90 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 1:43:45 0:48:10 6.035 0:07:59
306 157 LUTI FABIANA F 61 D (F) 25 ATL.FOLLONICA 1:43:55 0:48:20 6.046 0:08:00
307 105 BIGOZZI EDOARDO M 246 A (M) 11 ASD AVIS FOIANO 1:44:18 0:48:43 6.072 0:08:01
308 183 PASQUINELLI ALESSANDRO M 247 D (M) 91 ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. 1:44:19 0:48:44 6.073 0:08:02
309 156 COCCHI ANNA LENA F 62 C (F) 24 ATL.FOLLONICA 1:44:23 0:48:48 6.077 0:08:02
310 327 SBROLLI RAFFAELE M 248 C (M) 79 RUNCARD 1:44:47 0:49:12 6.104 0:08:04
311 392 TRIVELLI RICCARDO M 249 E (M) 33 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE1:44:48 0:49:13 6.105 0:08:04
312 107 RIGANELLI CRISTINA F 63 C (F) 25 ASD AVIS FOIANO 1:45:26 0:49:51 6.146 0:08:07
313 78 CITTADINO ALDO M 250 C (M) 80 A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:45:49 0:50:14 6.171 0:08:08
314 173 DEGANUTTI ENZO M 251 E (M) 34 ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE 1:45:56 0:50:21 6.178 0:08:09
315 75 UGOLINI LUCIA F 64 D (F) 26 A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:46:01 0:50:26 6.184 0:08:09
316 344 ROMANI GIANLUIGI M 252 C (M) 81 RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:47:07 0:51:32 6.254 0:08:14
317 411 PANTI SILVIA MARIA F 65 D (F) 27 C.S. OLIMPIA POGGIO AL VENTO A.S.D. 1:47:09 0:51:34 6.256 0:08:15
318 113 BISTACCHIA STEFANO M 253 D (M) 92 ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS C.LAGO-DLF 1:47:44 0:52:09 6.292 0:08:17
319 194 BOLDI CARLA F 66 D (F) 28 CHIANTI LIVE SPORTS A. S. DILETTANTISTICA 1:47:57 0:52:22 6.306 0:08:18
320 76 VENTURINI LORENZA F 67 D (F) 29 A.S.D. SOCIETA VICTORIA ATLETICA 1:48:07 0:52:32 6.316 0:08:19
321 244 VENDRAMIN GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE M 254 E (M) 35 GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D 1:48:35 0:53:00 6.345 0:08:21
322 144 PIERATTELLI LUIGI M 255 E (M) 36 ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:48:57 0:53:22 6.367 0:08:23
323 325 PAPALINI MIRCO M 256 D (M) 93 RUNCARD 1:49:08 0:53:33 6.378 0:08:24
324 128 FANTOZZI PIER LORENZO M 257 E (M) 37 ASD SIENARUNNERS 1:49:37 0:54:02 6.408 0:08:26
325 239 ALVISI PAOLA F 68 D (F) 30 GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D 1:49:52 0:54:17 6.423 0:08:27
326 291 VITALE DANIELE M 258 C (M) 82 PODISTICA SALEMITANA 1:50:30 0:54:55 6.460 0:08:30
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327 85 ROSSI TIZIANO M 259 D (M) 94 A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:50:33 0:54:58 6.463 0:08:30
328 125 TISTARELLI FAUSTO M 260 D (M) 95 A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:50:43 0:55:08 6.473 0:08:31
329 260 LIPPI LORENZO M 261 E (M) 38 MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:50:44 0:55:09 6.474 0:08:31
330 7 BARBETTA GIUSEPPE M 262 E (M) 39 A.S. ATL. VINCI 1:50:51 0:55:16 6.481 0:08:32
331 188 BRAGAGNI DONATELLA F 69 D (F) 31 BANDA DEI MALANDRINI A.S.D. 1:51:05 0:55:30 6.495 0:08:33
332 216 PAOLINO GIUSEPPE M 263 D (M) 96 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 1:51:05 0:55:30 6.495 0:08:33
333 141 CAODURO ENZO M 264 E (M) 40 ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:51:15 0:55:40 6.504 0:08:34
334 96 BORGONCINO MARIA CRISTINA F 70 D (F) 32 ASD ATHLETIC RUN 1:51:28 0:55:53 6.517 0:08:35
335 54 LODOVICHI FRANCO M 265 E (M) 41 A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:53:49 0:58:14 6.651 0:08:45
336 386 CENCINI DOMENICO M 266 E (M) 42 UISP ABBADIA SAN SALVATORE 1:54:49 0:59:14 6.706 0:08:50
337 405 GUERRINI GIACOMINO M 267 E (M) 43 UISP ABBADIA S.SALVATORE ASD 1:54:49 0:59:14 6.706 0:08:50
338 155 BALDUCCI FABRIZIO M 268 D (M) 97 ATL.FOLLONICA 1:55:16 0:59:41 6.731 0:08:52
339 72 PORCELLI GIULIA F 71 C (F) 26 A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:56:46 1:01:11 6.811 0:08:59
340 27 TERZUOLI GIANNA F 72 D (F) 33 A.S.D. AURORA ARCI RAVACCIANO 1948 1:57:19 1:01:44 6.840 0:09:02
341 257 CENNI MARCO M 269 E (M) 44 MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:57:19 1:01:44 6.840 0:09:02
342 26 BRIGANTI ALESSANDRO M 270 D (M) 98 A.S.D. AURORA ARCI RAVACCIANO 1948 1:57:19 1:01:44 6.840 0:09:02
343 110 MAZZANTI LUCIANO M 271 E (M) 45 ASD DORO 1:57:30 1:01:55 6.850 0:09:02
344 151 DI FELICE ANNAMARIA F 73 D (F) 34 ATL. MONTE MARIO 1:57:42 1:02:07 6.860 0:09:03
345 204 BOMBONATI FABRIZIO M 272 E (M) 46 G.P. BOMPANI GROUP ASD 1:58:33 1:02:58 6.904 0:09:07
346 217 VIOLANTE SEBASTIANO M 273 C (M) 83 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 1:59:36 1:04:01 6.958 0:09:12
347 73 QUARESIMA MARIAVITTORIA F 74 B (F) 11 A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 2:02:05 1:06:30 7.081 0:09:24
348 262 MAGI LUCIANO M 274 E (M) 47 MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 2:02:19 1:06:44 7.092 0:09:25
349 176 TOBIN STEPHANIE F 75 D (F) 35 ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA 2:02:25 1:06:50 7.097 0:09:25
350 307 STEFANELLI LAURA F 76 C (F) 27 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 2:02:52 1:07:17 7.118 0:09:27
351 174 BRUSCOLI ROBERTA F 77 D (F) 36 ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA 2:03:41 1:08:06 7.157 0:09:31
352 117 PAGLIAI ROBERTO M 275 D (M) 99 ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS C.LAGO-DLF 2:03:48 1:08:13 7.163 0:09:31
353 159 POLI MARA F 78 D (F) 37 ATL.FOLLONICA 2:04:02 1:08:27 7.174 0:09:33
354 407 ROSETTI MAURIZIO M 276 D (M) 100 ASD ATHLETIC RUN 2:05:29 1:09:54 7.241 0:09:39
355 160 TONINELLI LAURA F 79 D (F) 38 ATL.FOLLONICA 2:10:00 1:14:25 7.441 0:10:00
356 175 STEFANINI BARBARA F 80 D (F) 39 ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA 2:11:58 1:16:23 7.524 0:10:09
357 258 CREZZINI ARTURO M 277 E (M) 48 MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 2:12:02 1:16:27 7.527 0:10:09
358 265 SCARPINI FABRIZIO M 278 E (M) 49 MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 2:12:02 1:16:27 7.527 0:10:09
359 154 BALDI DEANNA F 81 D (F) 40 ATL.FOLLONICA 2:12:55 1:17:20 7.563 0:10:14
360 243 SILORI CINZIA F 82 D (F) 41 GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D 2:13:00 1:17:25 7.567 0:10:14
361 161 VRABIE ELENA F 83 C (F) 28 ATL.FOLLONICA 2:15:40 1:20:05 7.673 0:10:26
362 364 MORETTI FABIOLA F 84 D (F) 42 SOCIETA ATLETICA FOLLONICA 2:21:23 1:25:48 7.889 0:10:53
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1 172 MEI MASSIMO M 1 SENIOR/D-35(M) ATLETICA CASTELLO SOC.COOP.SPORT. DIL.CA PER AZIONI 0:55:35 0:04:17 14.033
2 170 BANDINI NICOLO' M 1 SENIOR/C-30(M) ATLETICA CASTELLO SOC.COOP.SPORT. DIL.CA PER AZIONI 0:59:38 0:04:35 13.080
3 250 ANSANO FABIO M 1 SENIOR/E-40(M) ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:01:19 0:04:43 12.721
4 56 PAGANELLI MATTEO M 2 SENIOR/D-35(M) A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:01:59 0:04:46 12.584
5 67 CUCCO ROBERTO M 3 SENIOR/D-35(M) A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:02:25 0:04:48 12.497
6 12 CIOCCOLINI GIUSEPPE M 1 VETERANI/G-50(M) A.S.D. AT RUNNING 1:02:45 0:04:50 12.430
7 13 ROFENA ANDREA M 4 SENIOR/D-35(M) A.S.D. AT RUNNING 1:02:47 0:04:50 12.424
8 100 NOTTOLINI CLAUDIO M 1 VETERANI/H-55(M) ASD ATLETICA COSTA DARGENTO 1:02:47 0:04:50 12.424
9 384 FROSOLINI PAOLO M 2 SENIOR/E-40(M) UISP ABBADIA S.SALVATORE ASD 1:03:26 0:04:53 12.296

10 208 CASALINI CLAUDIO M 2 VETERANI/H-55(M) G.S. ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO DIL. 1:03:58 0:04:55 12.194
11 276 MESSINA SAVERIO M 1 SENIOR/B-25(M) MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 1:04:04 0:04:56 12.175
12 195 CLEMENTI DANIELE M 2 VETERANI/G-50(M) CIRCOLO RICREATIVO SOLVAY 1:04:12 0:04:56 12.150
13 126 MENEGATTI ANDREA M 2 SENIOR/C-30(M) ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE 1:04:18 0:04:57 12.131
14 349 D'ASCENZI GIORDANO M 2 SENIOR/B-25(M) S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO 1:04:24 0:04:57 12.112
15 97 FOIS CRISTIANO M 3 VETERANI/G-50(M) ASD ATLETICA COSTA DARGENTO 1:04:26 0:04:57 12.106
16 274 BADIANI FEDERICO M 1 SENIOR/F-45(M) MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 1:04:27 0:04:58 12.102
17 87 TALIANI MASSIMILIANO M 2 SENIOR/F-45(M) A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:04:34 0:04:58 12.081
18 288 FRAPPI NICOLA M 5 SENIOR/D-35(M) PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 1:05:06 0:05:01 11.982
19 77 CHELI LUIGI M 6 SENIOR/D-35(M) A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:05:07 0:05:01 11.979
20 11 CASTAGNINI ROBERTO M 3 SENIOR/E-40(M) A.S.D. AT RUNNING 1:05:23 0:05:02 11.930
21 373 SFONDALMONDO MASSIMILIANO M 4 VETERANI/G-50(M) TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL 1:05:51 0:05:04 11.845
22 286 BANELLI LUCA M 7 SENIOR/D-35(M) PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 1:05:55 0:05:04 11.833
23 135 MAZZARELLI GIACOMO M 5 VETERANI/G-50(M) ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON 1:06:07 0:05:05 11.797
24 23 TURCHI GIULIO M 1 SENIOR/A-20(M) A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:06:55 0:05:09 11.656
25 31 MORICONI SANDRO M 4 SENIOR/E-40(M) A.S.D. G.P. MONTI DELLA TOLFA LAIRONE 1:07:19 0:05:11 11.587
26 290 REFI MIRKO M 3 SENIOR/F-45(M) PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 1:07:33 0:05:12 11.547
27 381 CASALI ALESSANDRO M 4 SENIOR/F-45(M) UISP ABBADIA S.SALVATORE ASD 1:07:41 0:05:12 11.524
28 339 PERETTI MARCO M 8 SENIOR/D-35(M) RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:07:58 0:05:14 11.476
29 2 MORONI FEDERICA F 1 SENIOR/F-45(F) ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D. 1:08:02 0:05:14 11.465
30 272 DI PIETRO GIACOMO M 5 SENIOR/E-40(M) MONTECALVI TRIAL 1:08:12 0:05:15 11.437
31 271 BARONI FRANCESCO M 5 SENIOR/F-45(M) MONTECALVI TRIAL 1:08:18 0:05:15 11.420
32 206 ACCALAI ADOLFO M 1 VETERANI/M-70(M) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 1:08:48 0:05:18 11.337
33 355 MARZINI LORENZO M 3 SENIOR/B-25(M) S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO 1:09:11 0:05:19 11.274
34 60 PICCINI MANUELA F 2 SENIOR/F-45(F) A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR 1:09:12 0:05:19 11.272
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35 98 MATALONI FLAVIO M 6 SENIOR/F-45(M) ASD ATLETICA COSTA DARGENTO 1:09:38 0:05:21 11.202
36 380 AREZZINI GIANNI M 6 VETERANI/G-50(M) UISP ABBADIA S.SALVATORE ASD 1:09:46 0:05:22 11.180
37 227 RINALDI ANTONIO M 7 SENIOR/F-45(M) G.S. POLIZIA DI STATO DI SIENA A.S.D. 1:09:49 0:05:22 11.172
38 53 FALSETTI ANTONIO M 3 VETERANI/H-55(M) A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:10:20 0:05:25 11.090
39 99 MUNICCHI MARCELLA F 1 VETERANI/G-50(F) ASD ATLETICA COSTA DARGENTO 1:10:33 0:05:26 11.056
40 277 SILVESTRI DAVIDE M 2 SENIOR/A-20(M) MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 1:10:40 0:05:26 11.038
41 59 COSTANZI ENRICO M 6 SENIOR/E-40(M) A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR 1:11:11 0:05:29 10.958
42 178 GALLUCCI ALESSANDRO M 8 SENIOR/F-45(M) ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. 1:11:17 0:05:29 10.942
43 103 NANU ANA F 3 SENIOR/F-45(F) ASD ATLETICA RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO 1:11:20 0:05:29 10.935
44 264 MERLINI PAOLO M 9 SENIOR/D-35(M) MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:12:19 0:05:34 10.786
45 353 GIOMI EDOARDO M 10 SENIOR/D-35(M) S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO 1:12:33 0:05:35 10.751
46 242 CESETTI FRANCESCO M 7 SENIOR/E-40(M) GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D 1:12:49 0:05:36 10.712
47 47 CARLINI STEFANO M 4 VETERANI/H-55(M) A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:12:57 0:05:37 10.692
48 383 FABBRINI ROBERTO M 11 SENIOR/D-35(M) UISP ABBADIA S.SALVATORE ASD 1:13:11 0:05:38 10.658
49 294 OTTANELLI ALESSIO M 8 SENIOR/E-40(M) POL. R. MURRI ELLERA 1:13:27 0:05:39 10.620
50 340 PISCIOTTANO ROSSANO M 7 VETERANI/G-50(M) RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:13:29 0:05:39 10.615
51 341 RENZI LUCIANO M 12 SENIOR/D-35(M) RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:13:44 0:05:40 10.579
52 90 SCALZO ANTONIO M 8 VETERANI/G-50(M) A.S.D.LE ANCELLE 1:14:25 0:05:44 10.482
53 338 PARRANO FABRIZIO M 13 SENIOR/D-35(M) RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:14:40 0:05:45 10.446
54 213 DE IULIS STEFANO M 9 VETERANI/G-50(M) G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 1:14:51 0:05:46 10.421
55 94 PERIN MARCO M 3 SENIOR/C-30(M) ASD 4 STORMO 1:14:52 0:05:46 10.419
56 1 DI BENEDETTO MARIKA F 1 SENIOR/D-35(F) ASD ATLETICA COSTA DARGENTO 1:15:15 0:05:47 10.365
57 68 FLORIANI FRANCESCO M 10 VETERANI/G-50(M) A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:15:19 0:05:48 10.356
58 196 CARBONE MASSIMO M 11 VETERANI/G-50(M) DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO GROSSETO 1:16:12 0:05:52 10.236
59 300 LANZI CLAUDIO M 9 SENIOR/F-45(M) POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:16:24 0:05:53 10.209
60 388 MORETTI TIBERIO M 1 VETERANI/I-60(M) UISP COMIT. TERR. FORLI-CESENA 1:16:50 0:05:55 10.152
61 367 CARDONI CLAUDIO M 12 VETERANI/G-50(M) TARQUINIA ATHLETICS TEAM A.S.D. 1:17:03 0:05:56 10.123
62 356 TAGLIENTI EROS M 9 SENIOR/E-40(M) S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO 1:17:10 0:05:56 10.108
63 82 LAMBRECHT LISA F 2 SENIOR/D-35(F) A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:17:17 0:05:57 10.093
64 343 ROGO ALESSANDRO M 13 VETERANI/G-50(M) RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:17:31 0:05:58 10.062
65 378 ORSINI  FEDERICI CRISTIANO M 10 SENIOR/F-45(M) U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA 1:17:39 0:05:58 10.045
66 39 DUCHINI ROBERTO M 5 VETERANI/H-55(M) A.S.D. LA CHIANINA 1:17:43 0:05:59 10.037
67 279 TOCCAFONDI GRUNWALDEVA F 1 VETERANI/I-60(F) MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 1:17:51 0:05:59 10.019
68 236 PLATINI ANDREA M 11 SENIOR/F-45(M) GRUPPO POD. I RISORTI BUONCONVENTO A.S.D 1:18:02 0:06:00 9.996

Paolo
Evidenziato
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69 359 GIULIANINI GIULIANO M 6 VETERANI/H-55(M) SILVANO FEDI A.S.D. 1:18:28 0:06:02 9.941
70 352 GIANNITTI PIETRO M 10 SENIOR/E-40(M) S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO 1:18:34 0:06:03 9.928
71 121 BIGAZZI ANTONIO M 14 VETERANI/G-50(M) ASD PODISTICA EMPOLESE 1986 1:18:57 0:06:04 9.880
72 361 MEI ROBERTO M 1 VETERANI/L-65(M) SILVANO FEDI A.S.D. 1:19:08 0:06:05 9.857
73 147 RONDINI SIMONE M 15 VETERANI/G-50(M) ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:19:20 0:06:06 9.832
74 263 MANGIAVACCHI STEFANO M 16 VETERANI/G-50(M) MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:19:29 0:06:07 9.813
75 5 BARBACCIA ARTURO M 17 VETERANI/G-50(M) A.S.D.LE ANCELLE 1:19:41 0:06:08 9.789
76 37 BONCOMPAGNI UGO M 7 VETERANI/H-55(M) A.S.D. LA CHIANINA 1:19:45 0:06:08 9.781
77 382 COPPI STEFANIA F 1 SENIOR/E-40(F) UISP ABBADIA S.SALVATORE ASD 1:19:49 0:06:08 9.772
78 379 MILILOTTI RICCARDO M 18 VETERANI/G-50(M) A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:19:54 0:06:09 9.762
79 360 GORI CLAUDIO M 2 VETERANI/I-60(M) SILVANO FEDI A.S.D. 1:19:57 0:06:09 9.756
80 391 RENNI LEONARDO M 2 VETERANI/L-65(M) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PESARO - URBINO 1:19:59 0:06:09 9.752
81 238 LEONCINI RICCARDO M 19 VETERANI/G-50(M) GRUPPO SPORTIVO LUCIGNANO VAL DARBIA 1:20:09 0:06:10 9.732
82 139 BARBERINI PIETRO M 3 VETERANI/I-60(M) ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:20:21 0:06:11 9.708
83 363 PIAZZI SIMONE M 14 SENIOR/D-35(M) SOCIETA ATLETICA CASTIGLIONESE 1:20:22 0:06:11 9.706
84 143 GIULIANI ANDREA M 4 VETERANI/I-60(M) ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:20:30 0:06:12 9.689
85 171 DE ROCCO CRISTINA F 1 VETERANI/H-55(F) ATLETICA CASTELLO SOC.COOP.SPORT. DIL.CA PER AZIONI 1:20:33 0:06:12 9.683
86 88 RIGHI FRANCESCO M 12 SENIOR/F-45(M) A.S.D.LE ANCELLE 1:20:53 0:06:13 9.644
87 14 FRONTANI MASSIMO M 8 VETERANI/H-55(M) ATLETICA PONTICINO 1:21:11 0:06:15 9.608
88 191 BOTARELLI NICOLA M 13 SENIOR/F-45(M) C.S. OLIMPIA POGGIO AL VENTO A.S.D. 1:21:28 0:06:16 9.575
89 179 KRUSZYNSKA BOZENA ANNA F 2 SENIOR/E-40(F) ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. 1:21:30 0:06:16 9.571
90 22 TOMASZUN MONIKA F 2 VETERANI/G-50(F) A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:21:33 0:06:16 9.565
91 69 LISI ANDREA M 15 SENIOR/D-35(M) A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:21:34 0:06:17 9.563
92 273 ZUGAJ MARCIN MARE M 16 SENIOR/D-35(M) MONTECALVI TRIAL 1:21:40 0:06:17 9.551
93 393 BERTARELLI ENRICO M 3 VETERANI/L-65(M) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE VITERBO 1:21:56 0:06:18 9.520
94 186 D'AIUTO CARLO M 5 VETERANI/I-60(M) ATLETICA SIGNA A.S.D. 1:22:04 0:06:19 9.505
95 237 CHIARION FRANCESCO M 11 SENIOR/E-40(M) GRUPPO SPORTIVO LUCIGNANO VAL DARBIA 1:22:16 0:06:20 9.481
96 35 CECCONI TOMMASO M 12 SENIOR/E-40(M) A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI 1:22:17 0:06:20 9.479
97 336 EUSEPI LUCA M 13 SENIOR/E-40(M) RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:22:22 0:06:20 9.470
98 295 BERSAGLIA ANTONIO M 14 SENIOR/F-45(M) POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:22:29 0:06:21 9.457
99 296 CARATELLI GIANLUIGI M 15 SENIOR/F-45(M) POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:22:32 0:06:21 9.451

100 51 DE CHIGI LUCIO M 20 VETERANI/G-50(M) A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:22:36 0:06:21 9.443
101 268 TANZINI SILVANO M 21 VETERANI/G-50(M) MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:22:50 0:06:22 9.417
102 342 RENZI PIETRO M 4 VETERANI/L-65(M) RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:22:51 0:06:22 9.415
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103 308 BERNI ROSA F 2 VETERANI/I-60(F) POLISPORTIVA ORIOLO 1:22:53 0:06:23 9.411
104 348 CAPOLINGUA GIUSEPPE M 22 VETERANI/G-50(M) S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO 1:23:01 0:06:23 9.396
105 331 BORGOGNONI MARCO M 14 SENIOR/E-40(M) RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:23:20 0:06:25 9.360
106 63 BURRONI GIOVANNI M 9 VETERANI/H-55(M) A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:23:28 0:06:25 9.345
107 129 MARTORANA ALESSANDRO M 6 VETERANI/I-60(M) A.S.D. SIENARUNNERS 1:23:34 0:06:26 9.334
108 375 MONNANNI ENRICO M 10 VETERANI/H-55(M) U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA 1:23:37 0:06:26 9.328
109 328 SOTTILE GIUSEPPE M 7 VETERANI/I-60(M) RUNCARD 1:23:42 0:06:26 9.319
110 333 CIOFO DOMENICO M 15 SENIOR/E-40(M) RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:23:59 0:06:28 9.288
111 36 ATTEMPATI ANDREA M 23 VETERANI/G-50(M) A.S.D. LA CHIANINA 1:24:01 0:06:28 9.284
112 394 RICCI PAOLO M 11 VETERANI/H-55(M) VITERBO RUNNERS 1:24:04 0:06:28 9.278
113 259 FUSI MAURO M 2 VETERANI/M-70(M) MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:24:17 0:06:29 9.255
114 17 BARBETTI ALESSANDRO M 5 VETERANI/L-65(M) A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:24:17 0:06:29 9.255
115 302 MAIETTO MASSIMO M 8 VETERANI/I-60(M) POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:24:21 0:06:29 9.247
116 251 RAUSSE DANIELA F 4 SENIOR/F-45(F) LA FONTANINA ASS. PROMOZIONE SOCIALE 1:24:25 0:06:30 9.240
117 45 CRISTIANINI FLAVIA F 3 VETERANI/G-50(F) A.S.D. LUCCA MARATHON 1:24:29 0:06:30 9.233
118 222 NOTTOLINI ANDREA M 16 SENIOR/F-45(M) UISP ABBADIA S.SALVATORE ASD 1:24:31 0:06:30 9.229
119 142 CONTI LORENZO M 17 SENIOR/F-45(M) ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:24:45 0:06:31 9.204
120 80 GAMBERI CRISTINA F 5 SENIOR/F-45(F) A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:25:15 0:06:34 9.150
121 112 FARANO GIOVANNI M 6 VETERANI/L-65(M) ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS C.LAGO-DLF 1:25:19 0:06:34 9.142
122 335 DIAZ TRONCOSO IVAN M 24 VETERANI/G-50(M) RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:25:22 0:06:34 9.137
123 65 CANTAGALLI GUIDO M 12 VETERANI/H-55(M) A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:25:45 0:06:36 9.096
124 180 LORETI MAURO M 18 SENIOR/F-45(M) ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. 1:25:53 0:06:36 9.082
125 301 LANZI MASSIMO M 25 VETERANI/G-50(M) POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:25:54 0:06:37 9.080
126 329 SPINELLI CARLO M 9 VETERANI/I-60(M) RUNCARD 1:25:58 0:06:37 9.073
127 21 TOMASZUN MAREK M 13 VETERANI/H-55(M) A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:26:05 0:06:37 9.061
128 111 TOGNETTI FRANCESCO M 17 SENIOR/D-35(M) ASD EMPOLI TRIATHLON 1:26:07 0:06:38 9.058
129 92 CINQUEGRANA ANDREA M 14 VETERANI/H-55(M) ASD 4 STORMO 1:26:09 0:06:38 9.054
130 46 ANDREI BENEDETTO M 19 SENIOR/F-45(M) A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:26:22 0:06:39 9.031
131 270 ANGELI CLAUDIO M 20 SENIOR/F-45(M) MONTECALVI TRIAL 1:26:28 0:06:39 9.021
132 181 MARIANELLO GABRIELE M 18 SENIOR/D-35(M) ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. 1:26:32 0:06:39 9.014
133 351 FORTE MARCO M 21 SENIOR/F-45(M) S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO 1:26:42 0:06:40 8.997
134 219 SILIMBANI RUGGERO M 15 VETERANI/H-55(M) G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 1:26:44 0:06:40 8.993
135 365 AQUILANI GIORGIO ONORATO M 19 SENIOR/D-35(M) T.T.T. ASD APS 1:26:47 0:06:41 8.988
136 297 GOVERNATORI GIOVANNA F 6 SENIOR/F-45(F) POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:26:53 0:06:41 8.978
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137 20 GIANNINI EMANUELE M 16 SENIOR/E-40(M) A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:27:00 0:06:42 8.966
138 10 ANSELMI ACHILLE M 26 VETERANI/G-50(M) A.S.D. AT RUNNING 1:27:01 0:06:42 8.964
139 145 PIZZOLANTE VINCENZO M 27 VETERANI/G-50(M) ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:27:03 0:06:42 8.960
140 50 CHIEZZI ALESSANDRO M 16 VETERANI/H-55(M) A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:27:08 0:06:42 8.952
141 220 SPORTELLI TIZIANA F 4 VETERANI/G-50(F) G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 1:27:24 0:06:43 8.925
142 146 REDA FRANCESCO M 28 VETERANI/G-50(M) ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:27:41 0:06:45 8.896
143 95 SCOVAVENTI MATTEO M 17 SENIOR/E-40(M) ASD 4 STORMO 1:28:00 0:06:46 8.864
144 83 MARIANELLI DANILO M 17 VETERANI/H-55(M) A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:28:09 0:06:47 8.849
145 177 CEORNEI ANA MARIA F 3 SENIOR/E-40(F) ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. 1:28:38 0:06:49 8.800
146 79 FALCONI MIRCO M 29 VETERANI/G-50(M) A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:28:40 0:06:49 8.797
147 104 RIGHINI SOLERTE M 7 VETERANI/L-65(M) ASD ATLETICA RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO 1:28:49 0:06:50 8.782
148 44 COGILLI PAOLO M 22 SENIOR/F-45(M) A.S.D. LUCCA MARATHON 1:28:55 0:06:50 8.772
149 19 DI BETTO JACOPO M 20 SENIOR/D-35(M) A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:29:12 0:06:52 8.744
150 118 SOLFANELLI MIRCO M 18 VETERANI/H-55(M) ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS C.LAGO-DLF 1:29:28 0:06:53 8.718
151 266 SENESI MASSIMILIANO M 19 VETERANI/H-55(M) MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:29:34 0:06:53 8.709
152 48 CESARETTI ERIKA F 1 SENIOR/C-30(F) A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:29:54 0:06:55 8.676
153 32 BUSSAGLI ANDREA M 20 VETERANI/H-55(M) A.S.D. G.S. BELLAVISTA 1:29:58 0:06:55 8.670
154 312 BETTO FRANCESCA F 4 SENIOR/E-40(F) RIDERS TEAM CECINA 1:30:01 0:06:56 8.665
155 366 LUCCHETTI SILVIA F 3 SENIOR/D-35(F) T.T.T. ASD APS 1:30:03 0:06:56 8.662
156 189 SCARLINI SARA F 5 SENIOR/E-40(F) BANDA DEI MALANDRINI A.S.D. 1:30:17 0:06:57 8.640
157 4 MALA' STEPANKA F 5 VETERANI/G-50(F) ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:30:20 0:06:57 8.635
158 303 MARTINI MICHELA F 6 VETERANI/G-50(F) POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:30:48 0:06:59 8.590
159 299 GRISOSTOMI ALESSANDRO M 30 VETERANI/G-50(M) POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:30:49 0:06:59 8.589
160 25 BREGA DANIELA MARIA F 2 VETERANI/H-55(F) A.S.D. AURORA ARCI RAVACCIANO 1948 1:30:50 0:06:59 8.587
161 38 CALDESI FULVIO M 21 VETERANI/H-55(M) A.S.D. LA CHIANINA 1:30:59 0:07:00 8.573
162 33 CASULA LUIGI M 8 VETERANI/L-65(M) A.S.D. G.S. BELLAVISTA 1:31:14 0:07:01 8.550
163 332 CEPPITELLI AGOSTINO M 23 SENIOR/F-45(M) RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:31:20 0:07:02 8.540
164 267 STEFANUCCI CARLO M 22 VETERANI/H-55(M) MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:31:36 0:07:03 8.515
165 49 CESARETTI MASSIMO M 31 VETERANI/G-50(M) A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:32:13 0:07:06 8.458
166 102 SCLANO SILVIA F 6 SENIOR/E-40(F) ASD ATLETICA COSTA DARGENTO 1:32:29 0:07:07 8.434
167 345 SALDER SEVERINO M 23 VETERANI/H-55(M) RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:32:36 0:07:07 8.423
168 261 LUPPPOLI GIULIA F 7 SENIOR/F-45(F) MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:32:45 0:07:08 8.410
169 192 CAPPANNOLI FEDERICO M 24 SENIOR/F-45(M) C.S. OLIMPIA POGGIO AL VENTO A.S.D. 1:32:46 0:07:08 8.408
170 248 MAURELLO VINCENZO M 24 VETERANI/H-55(M) IL PONTE SCANDICCI A.S.D. PODISTICA 1:32:46 0:07:08 8.408
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171 298 GRANI CRISTINA F 8 SENIOR/F-45(F) POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:32:52 0:07:09 8.399
172 289 MENCHETTI ADRIANO M 10 VETERANI/I-60(M) PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 1:32:58 0:07:09 8.390
173 337 MEASSI GIAMPIERO M 25 VETERANI/H-55(M) RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:32:58 0:07:09 8.390
174 91 BICOCCHI SILVIA F 9 SENIOR/F-45(F) ASD 4 STORMO 1:34:07 0:07:14 8.288
175 278 SILVESTRI LUCA M 32 VETERANI/G-50(M) MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. 1:34:16 0:07:15 8.274
176 292 PIGNATELLI CARMELA F 3 VETERANI/H-55(F) PODISTICA TUSCIA A.S.D. 1:34:43 0:07:17 8.235
177 334 CUTRONA ILENIA F 4 SENIOR/D-35(F) RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:34:53 0:07:18 8.221
178 42 SANTI PATRIZIA F 4 VETERANI/H-55(F) A.S.D. LA CHIANINA 1:35:23 0:07:20 8.178
179 240 CALONACI SAVERIO M 33 VETERANI/G-50(M) GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D 1:36:07 0:07:24 8.115
180 3 FIORETTO LUIGI M 26 VETERANI/H-55(M) TAVARNELLE U. P. 1:36:15 0:07:24 8.104
181 347 CALLAIOLI RICCARDO M 34 VETERANI/G-50(M) S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO 1:36:32 0:07:26 8.080
182 16 VAGNUZZI CARLO M 11 VETERANI/I-60(M) ATLETICA PONTICINO 1:36:36 0:07:26 8.075
183 390 MASETTI ANNAMARIA F 3 VETERANI/I-60(F) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PESARO - URBINO 1:36:44 0:07:27 8.063
184 66 CORSI ILARIA F 7 VETERANI/G-50(F) A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:36:46 0:07:27 8.061
185 269 TOMELLERI CESARE M 18 SENIOR/E-40(M) MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:37:19 0:07:29 8.015
186 70 MICHELANGELI MATTIA M 4 SENIOR/B-25(M) A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:38:19 0:07:34 7.934
187 40 MARTINELLI ROBERTO M 27 VETERANI/H-55(M) A.S.D. LA CHIANINA 1:38:31 0:07:35 7.917
188 389 CANDIRACCI DANIELE M 19 SENIOR/E-40(M) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIVITAVECCHIA 1:38:59 0:07:37 7.880
189 207 BIANCHI WALTER M 1 VETERANI/N-75(M) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 1:39:15 0:07:38 7.859
190 280 ROSSI MAURIZIO M 28 VETERANI/H-55(M) MORELLO RUNNERS ASD 1:39:40 0:07:40 7.826
191 18 CAFAGNA ANTONIO M 29 VETERANI/H-55(M) A.S.D. ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:39:46 0:07:41 7.818
192 81 GIANNINI PAOLO M 30 VETERANI/H-55(M) A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:40:10 0:07:42 7.787
193 34 BARRASSO ANTONIO M 12 VETERANI/I-60(M) A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI 1:40:21 0:07:43 7.773
194 89 SANTORI AMBRA F 2 SENIOR/C-30(F) A.S.D.LE ANCELLE 1:40:54 0:07:46 7.730
195 140 BICCHI CLAUDIO M 5 SENIOR/B-25(M) ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:41:21 0:07:48 7.696
196 256 ALESSANDRI SALVATORE M 13 VETERANI/I-60(M) MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:42:09 0:07:52 7.636
197 127 AMADDII ROBERTO M 14 VETERANI/I-60(M) A.S.D. SIENARUNNERS 1:43:10 0:07:56 7.561
198 106 GIOVAGNOLA SIMONA F 10 SENIOR/F-45(F) ASD AVIS FOIANO 1:43:29 0:07:58 7.537
199 193 MIGLIORINI CATIA F 8 VETERANI/G-50(F) C.S. OLIMPIA POGGIO AL VENTO A.S.D. 1:43:33 0:07:58 7.533
200 101 PICCHIANTI ORLANDO M 9 VETERANI/L-65(M) ASD ATLETICA COSTA DARGENTO 1:43:34 0:07:58 7.531
201 74 ROSATI MICHELE M 25 SENIOR/F-45(M) A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:43:38 0:07:58 7.527
202 211 CARIA MASSIMO M 35 VETERANI/G-50(M) G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 1:43:45 0:07:59 7.518
203 105 BIGOZZI EDOARDO M 3 SENIOR/A-20(M) ASD AVIS FOIANO 1:44:18 0:08:01 7.478
204 183 PASQUINELLI ALESSANDRO M 36 VETERANI/G-50(M) ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. 1:44:19 0:08:02 7.477
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205 392 TRIVELLI RICCARDO M 15 VETERANI/I-60(M) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE 1:44:48 0:08:04 7.443
206 107 RIGANELLI CRISTINA F 11 SENIOR/F-45(F) ASD AVIS FOIANO 1:45:26 0:08:07 7.398
207 78 CITTADINO ALDO M 26 SENIOR/F-45(M) A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:45:49 0:08:08 7.371
208 75 UGOLINI LUCIA F 5 VETERANI/H-55(F) A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:46:01 0:08:09 7.357
209 344 ROMANI GIANLUIGI M 20 SENIOR/E-40(M) RUNNERS CANINO ASD 1:47:07 0:08:14 7.282
210 194 BOLDI CARLA F 4 VETERANI/I-60(F) CHIANTI LIVE SPORTS A. S. DILETTANTISTICA 1:47:57 0:08:18 7.226
211 76 VENTURINI LORENZA F 5 VETERANI/I-60(F) A.S.D. SOCIETA VICTORIA ATLETICA 1:48:07 0:08:19 7.214
212 244 VENDRAMIN GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE M 16 VETERANI/I-60(M) GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D 1:48:35 0:08:21 7.183
213 144 PIERATTELLI LUIGI M 3 VETERANI/M-70(M) ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:48:57 0:08:23 7.159
214 239 ALVISI PAOLA F 1 VETERANI/L-65(F) GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D 1:49:52 0:08:27 7.100
215 85 ROSSI TIZIANO M 37 VETERANI/G-50(M) A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:50:33 0:08:30 7.056
216 125 TISTARELLI FAUSTO M 38 VETERANI/G-50(M) A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:50:43 0:08:31 7.045
217 260 LIPPI LORENZO M 10 VETERANI/L-65(M) MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:50:44 0:08:31 7.044
218 188 BRAGAGNI DONATELLA F 6 VETERANI/H-55(F) BANDA DEI MALANDRINI A.S.D. 1:51:05 0:08:33 7.022
219 141 CAODURO ENZO M 4 VETERANI/M-70(M) ASS. SPORT. DIL. CAPPUCCINI 1972 1:51:15 0:08:34 7.011
220 96 BORGONCINO MARIA CRISTINA F 7 VETERANI/H-55(F) ASD ATHLETIC RUN 1:51:28 0:08:35 6.998
221 54 LODOVICHI FRANCO M 5 VETERANI/M-70(M) A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO 1:53:49 0:08:45 6.853
222 386 CENCINI DOMENICO M 17 VETERANI/I-60(M) UISP ABBADIA SAN SALVATORE 1:54:49 0:08:50 6.793
223 72 PORCELLI GIULIA F 7 SENIOR/E-40(F) A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 1:56:46 0:08:59 6.680
224 27 TERZUOLI GIANNA F 6 VETERANI/I-60(F) A.S.D. AURORA ARCI RAVACCIANO 1948 1:57:19 0:09:02 6.649
225 257 CENNI MARCO M 11 VETERANI/L-65(M) MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 1:57:19 0:09:02 6.649
226 26 BRIGANTI ALESSANDRO M 39 VETERANI/G-50(M) A.S.D. AURORA ARCI RAVACCIANO 1948 1:57:19 0:09:02 6.649
227 110 MAZZANTI LUCIANO M 6 VETERANI/M-70(M) ASD DORO 1:57:30 0:09:02 6.638
228 204 BOMBONATI FABRIZIO M 12 VETERANI/L-65(M) G.P. BOMPANI GROUP ASD 1:58:33 0:09:07 6.580
229 73 QUARESIMA MARIAVITTORIA F 5 SENIOR/D-35(F) A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 2:02:05 0:09:24 6.389
230 262 MAGI LUCIANO M 2 VETERANI/N-75(M) MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 2:02:19 0:09:25 6.377
231 307 STEFANELLI LAURA F 12 SENIOR/F-45(F) POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 2:02:52 0:09:27 6.348
232 258 CREZZINI ARTURO M 7 VETERANI/M-70(M) MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 2:12:02 0:10:09 5.908
233 265 SCARPINI FABRIZIO M 8 VETERANI/M-70(M) MARATHON CLUB CRAL MPS 2:12:02 0:10:09 5.908
234 243 SILORI CINZIA F 8 VETERANI/H-55(F) GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D 2:13:00 0:10:14 5.865
235 364 MORETTI FABIOLA F 9 VETERANI/G-50(F) SOCIETA ATLETICA FOLLONICA 2:21:23 0:10:53 5.517
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